Fase Provincial Alevin 42 Jocs Esportius Valencia

Gandia, 17 - 18/2/2024

Prueba 27
18/02/2024 - 11:30

Masc., 200m Braza

12 - 13 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

2 HUELAMO PASCUAL, Adria
3 ALGORA MORENO, Daniel

4 MUNOZ SALAZAR, Guillermo
5 GUTIERREZ ALGABA, Pablo

Serie 2de 3

1 SANCHEZ AYATS, HECTOR
2 RAGA GIMENEZ, Sergi

3 BENITEZ FERRER, Manuel
4 HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, Pau
5 SILLA TAMARIT, Vicente

6 TORMO ALONSO, Carlos

Serie 3de 3

1 CASTANO GARCIA, Diego

2 SAFONOV, Konstantin

3 GIMENO OROZCO, Pablo

4 GRANJA CLAVIJO, Aran

5 BENITEZ SENTANA, Gonzalo
6 BALLESTER PATINO, Hugo

AN

11
11
12
12

12
12
11
11
11
12

11
11
11
12
11
12

C.N.E. Gandia
C.N.E. Gandia
C.N.E. Gandia
C.N.E. Gandia

C. Valenciano

C.N. Piscis-Mislata
C.N. Riba-Roja
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Quart De Poblet
C.N. Ontinyent

C. Valenciano

C.N. Piscis-Mislata
C.N. Delfin

C. Valenciano

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Delfin

4:19.90
4:09.47
4:14.57
4:23.95

3:50.31
3:43.81
3:39.31
3:42.57
3:45.30
3:54.52

3:31.39
3:23.93
3:20.76
3:21.14
3:27.08
3:32.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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